
Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
47 MPLSA058-EA MPLSA058-EA 60.000 EA 590.400 KG 0.010 CBM 0.000 EA 60.000 EA

48 MPLSA071-EA MPLSA071-EA 12.000 EA 10.080 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 12.000 EA

49 MPLSA073-EA MPLSA073-EA 12.000 EA 10.440 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 12.000 EA

50 MPLSA074-EA MPLSA074-EA 18.000 EA 25.560 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 18.000 EA

51 MPLSA083-EA MPLSA083-EA 15.000 EA 7.650 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 15.000 EA

52 MPLSA091-EA MPLSA091-EA 216.000 EA 1,753.920 KG 0.036 CBM 0.000 EA 216.000 EA

53 MPLSA097-EA MPLSA097-EA 48.000 EA 69.120 KG 0.008 CBM 0.000 EA 48.000 EA

Additional Information
Hazardous Cargo

Time Specific

After hrs drop-off

Out of Guage Cargo

After hrs pick-up

Re-Delivery

Futile Trip

Special

Sleep Over

Comments

Special Instructions

Total Weight

Total Volume 0.259 CBM

Shipping Conditions Weight / Volume
Service Level
Service Type
Service Transport Condition

YCHP

Customer Name Information
UPD Montague Gardens Document Number / Date
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
54 MPLSA101-EA MPLSA101-EA 6.000 EA 1.440 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

55 MPLSA127-EA MPLSA127-EA 60.000 EA 450.000 KG 0.010 CBM 0.000 EA 60.000 EA

56 MPLSA128-EA MPLSA128-EA 96.000 EA 544.320 KG 0.016 CBM 0.000 EA 96.000 EA

57 MPLSA136-EA MPLSA136-EA 102.000 EA 416.160 KG 0.017 CBM 0.000 EA 102.000 EA

58 MPLSA157-EA MPLSA157-EA 24.000 EA 40.320 KG 0.004 CBM 0.000 EA 24.000 EA

59 MPLSA159-EA MPLSA159-EA 1.000 EA 0.070 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 1.000 EA

60 MPLSA199-EA MPLSA199-EA 6.000 EA 0.720 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

61 MPLSA230-EA MPLSA230-EA 40.000 EA 160.000 KG 0.007 CBM 0.000 EA 40.000 EA

62 MPLSA230-EA MPLSA230-EA 40.000 EA 160.000 KG 0.007 CBM 0.000 EA 40.000 EA

63 MPLSA246-EA MPLSA246-EA 6.000 EA 1.440 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

64 MPLSA247-EA MPLSA247-EA 12.000 EA 5.760 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 12.000 EA

65 MPLSA252-EA MPLSA252-EA 3.000 EA 0.450 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 3.000 EA

217 MPLSA058-EA MPLSA058-EA 60.000 EA 590.400 KG 0.010 CBM 0.000 EA 60.000 EA

218 MPLSA071-EA MPLSA071-EA 12.000 EA 10.080 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 12.000 EA

219 MPLSA073-EA MPLSA073-EA 12.000 EA 10.440 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 12.000 EA

220 MPLSA074-EA MPLSA074-EA 18.000 EA 25.560 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 18.000 EA
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
221 MPLSA083-EA MPLSA083-EA 15.000 EA 7.650 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 15.000 EA

222 MPLSA091-EA MPLSA091-EA 216.000 EA 1,753.920 KG 0.036 CBM 0.000 EA 216.000 EA

223 MPLSA097-EA MPLSA097-EA 48.000 EA 69.120 KG 0.008 CBM 0.000 EA 48.000 EA

224 MPLSA101-EA MPLSA101-EA 6.000 EA 1.440 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

225 MPLSA127-EA MPLSA127-EA 60.000 EA 450.000 KG 0.010 CBM 0.000 EA 60.000 EA

226 MPLSA128-EA MPLSA128-EA 96.000 EA 544.320 KG 0.016 CBM 0.000 EA 96.000 EA

227 MPLSA136-EA MPLSA136-EA 102.000 EA 416.160 KG 0.017 CBM 0.000 EA 102.000 EA

228 MPLSA157-EA MPLSA157-EA 24.000 EA 40.320 KG 0.004 CBM 0.000 EA 24.000 EA

229 MPLSA159-EA MPLSA159-EA 1.000 EA 0.070 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 1.000 EA

230 MPLSA199-EA MPLSA199-EA 6.000 EA 0.720 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

231 MPLSA230-EA MPLSA230-EA 40.000 EA 160.000 KG 0.007 CBM 0.000 EA 40.000 EA

232 MPLSA230-EA MPLSA230-EA 40.000 EA 160.000 KG 0.007 CBM 0.000 EA 40.000 EA

233 MPLSA246-EA MPLSA246-EA 6.000 EA 1.440 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

234 MPLSA247-EA MPLSA247-EA 12.000 EA 5.760 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 12.000 EA

235 MPLSA252-EA MPLSA252-EA 3.000 EA 0.450 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 3.000 EA
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